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RSEE nm 1300-1610
FENIREK 2 dB <0.8
(RIRIREEL ps <0.15
[ELRHRAE dB >70
Max. EiR 3 mA 70
Max. BBJE 3 v 10
R deg./s 360
TIEEESEE °C -5to 70
EFRE °C -40 to +85
b et SMF28
BN A E mm 1000
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20-2000 nm e 0-none
15-1530-1610 nm B iens 1-900um loose tube
14-1480-1530 nm 1 FC/SPC
13-1280-1330 nm 2 FC/APC
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